TEEP Open Day

School Name

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School
Buckswood Drive, Crawley, RH11 8JE

11.10am

11.15am

11.30am

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.10pm

3.10pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

Registration

Welcome from the host school
Headteacher — Reverend Chrissie Millwood

Introduction to the TEEP — our journey to date and aspirations
Graham Rogerson — Assistant Head — TEEP Lead

Presentation from TEEP Teachers

Natalie Raynor — Head of PE and REACH - established teacher
Matt Ransley — NQT

Q&A with pupils

Student panel

Break - lunch

Learning walks around school
Accompanied by staff trained to TEEP level 2

Q&A with school TEEP Lead and/or SSAT TEEP lead
School TEEP Lead or SSAT TEEP Lead

Thanks to host school on behalf of everyone attending

TEEP BOOST - half termly CPD (optional)

This session will take the form of ‘speed dating’ focusing on ‘underpinning

elements’ to support our termly theme of ‘The priority of Learning’
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