TEEP Open Day

School Name

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Buckswood Drive, Crawley, RH11 8JE

11.10am	Registration	Room G107
11.15am	Welcome from the host school Headteacher – Reverend Chrissie Millwood	Room G107
11.30am	Introduction to the TEEP – our journey to date and aspirations Graham Rogerson – Assistant Head – TEEP Lead	Room G107
12.30pm 1.00pm	Presentation from TEEP Teachers Natalie Raynor – Head of PE and REACH – established teacher Matt Ransley – NQT Q&A with pupils Student panel	Room G107
1.30pm	Break - lunch	Room G107
2.10pm	Learning walks around school Accompanied by staff trained to TEEP level 2	
3.10pm	Q&A with school TEEP Lead and/or SSAT TEEP lead School TEEP Lead or SSAT TEEP Lead	Room G107

3.30pm	Thanks to host school on behalf of everyone attending	
4.00pm	TEEP BOOST – half termly CPD (optional) This session will take the form of 'speed dating' focusing on 'underpinning elements' to support our termly theme of 'The priority of Learning'	LRC



